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Presenting Sponsor | $25,000
As the Presenting Sponsor, your company is provided with the opportunity to align itself
at the Be Great Ball in the most prominent way possible, offering significant exposure and
networking opportunities at the event.

Two tables of ten guests each w/preferred placement 
Full page ad in day of event program 
Opportunity to speak or ad during event
Prominent Sponsor logo displayed 
Prominent Sponsor logo placement on day of event  
Prominent Sponsor logo on advertising, including all
event materials
Prominent logo placement on marketing &
communication collateral

Recognition in pre-event & post-event
media outreach
Prominent logo placement on event table &
program
Recognition on Be Great Ball website
Recognition in digital event wrap-up 

INVEST IN GREAT FUTURESINVEST IN GREAT FUTURES
Sponsorship of the Be Great Ball provides your organization with a myriad of networking
opportunities and positions you as one of the select group of organizations, businesses,
and partners recognized for investing in our youth.

Gold Sponsor | $15,000
Opportunity for organization to build community awareness while aligning your business
with leading brands in the region, as well as significant recognition at the event itself.

One table of ten guests at event
Full page ad in day of event program 
Prominent Sponsor logo placement on day of event 
Sponsor logo on advertising, including all event materials
Sponsor logo placement on marketing & communication collateral 
Sponsor logo placement on event table & program
Sponsor logo recognition on Be Great Ball website 
Recognition in digital event wrap-up 

One table of ten guests at event
1/2 page ad in day of event program 
Prominent Sponsor logo placement on day of event 
Sponsor logo placement on marketing & communication collateral
Sponsor logo placement on event table & program 
Sponsor logo recognition on Be Great Ball website
Recognition in digital event wrap-up

Silver Sponsor | $10,000 
Opportunity for company to build community awareness, while aligning your
organization with Boys & Girls Clubs of Portland Metropolitan Area.



Can't make it?? Purchase a table for BGCP youth.
One table of ten YOUTH  at event
Sponsor logo placement on event table & program 
Recognition on Be Great Ball website
Recognition in digital event wrap-up

Opportunity for company to take center stage during the opening Blue Carpet event.  

One table of ten at event
Sponsor logo recognition during Blue Carpet pre-event 
Sponsor logo placement on marketing & communication collateral 
Sponsor logo placement on event table & program
Recognition on Be Great Ball website
Recognition in digital event wrap-up 

Table Sponsor | $5,000 
One table of ten at event
Sponsor logo placement on event table & program 
Recognition on Be Great Ball website
Recognition in digital event wrap-up

One table of ten at event
Sponsor logo placement on event table & program 
Recognition on Be Great Ball website
Recognition in digital event wrap-up

As the Entertainment Sponsor, your company is provided with the opportunity to align
itself at the Be Great Ball through the development and presentation of the youth
performance entertainment. 

One table of ten guests at event 
Prominent Logo placement as entertainment sponsor on marketing + communication collateral
Recognition on Be Great Ball webpage
Logo placement on event table & program 
Introduction/Ad for youth performance entertainments
Sponsor Logo on day of event entertainment

One table of ten guests at event 
Prominent Logo placement as entertainment sponsor on marketing + communication collateral
Recognition on Be Great Ball webpage
Logo placement on event table & program 
Introduction/Ad for youth performance entertainments
Sponsor Logo on day of event entertainment

Paddle Sponsor | $7,500                                                         

4 seats at event
Sponsor logo or name on back of all bid paddles
Sponsor logo recognition on Be Great Ball website

Opportunity for company to be showcased on the back of each bid card.

Blue Carpet Sponsor | $12,500                                                         

Valet Sponsor | $3,500
Logo printed on valet parking signage
Two seats at Be Great Ball
Sponsor logo recognition on Be Great Ball website 
Recognition in digital event wrap-up

Photo Booth Sponsor | $3,500 
2 seats at in-person event 
Logo printed on each photo printed at photobooth 
Sponsor/logo recognition on Be Great Ball website
Recognition in digital event wrap-up

Youth Table Sponsor | $5,000 

INVEST IN GREAT FUTURESINVEST IN GREAT FUTURES
Sponsorship of the Be Great Ball provides your organization with a myriad of networking
opportunities and positions you as one of the select group of organizations, businesses,
and partners recognized for investing in our youth.

Entertainment Sponsor | $17,500



 Presenting
Sponsor
$25,00

Ent. 
Sponsor
$17,500

Gold
Sponsor
$15,000

Blue Carpet
Sponsor
$12,500

 Silver 
Sponsor
$10,000

Paddle Raise
Sponsor

$7,500

 Table 
Sponsor 

$5,000

Tables/Attendance at Event
Table at Event (10 Guest) 

2
(Preferred
Placement)

1 1 1 1 1

Five (5) Seats at a Table X

Ad in Day-of Event
Program

Full Page Full Page   Half Page 

Opportunity to Speak or
Show Video Ad at Event 

X

Recognition in Pre &
Post-Event Media
Outreach

X

Introduction/ad for
Youth Performance

X

Sponsor Logo Display
Prominent Display Day-of
Event 

X X X X X

Advertising & Marketing
X

(Prominent
Location)

X X X X

Marketing & Comm.
Collateral (Pre-Event
Sneak Peeks)

X X X X

Live Youth Performance X

Blue Carpet Paparazzi
Photos

X

Logo on Back of Bid
Paddles 

X

Table & Program X X X X X X

Be Great Ball Event Page X X X X X X X

Recognition in Digital
Event Wrap-Up 

X X X X X X X


